+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.1
Switching between Modbus Protocols
Modbus Gateway supports the standard Modbus protocol
and is capable of converting any Modbus protocols

Warranty 5 years
REGULATORY APPROVALS
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
MB5908A CT
Contact ATOP
headquarters
Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-
232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 8 (DB9)
MB5908A-TB CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 8 (TB5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.1
MB5908A-Sis CT
Contact ATOP
headquarters
Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 6 (RJ45) 8 (TB5)
MB5916A CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M),
RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 8 (DB9)
MB5916A-TB CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 8 (TB5)
MB5916A-Sis CT Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 6 (RJ45) 8 (TB5)
MB5908A-6SFP CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-
232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 8 (DB9)
MB5908A-6SFP-TB CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 8 (TB5)
MB5908A-6SFP-Sis CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 6 (SFP) 8 (TB5)
MB5916A-6SFP CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M),
RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 8 (DB9)
MB5916A-6SFP-TB CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 8 (TB5)
MB5916A-6SFP-Sis CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 6 (SFP) 8 (TB5)
MB5908A-HV CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-
232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 16(DB9)
MB5908A-TB-HV CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 16(TB5)
MB5908A-Sis-HV CT Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 6 (RJ45) 16(TB5)
MB5916A-HV CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M),
RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 16(DB9)
MB5916A-TB-HV CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, RJ45, dual pwr input 6 (RJ45) 16(TB5)
MB5916A-Sis-HV CT Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, RJ45, dual 6 (RJ45) 16(TB5)
MB5908A-6SFP-HV CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M), RS-
232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 16(DB9)
MB5908A-6SFP-TB-HV CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 16(TB5)
MB5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV CT Industrial 8-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 6 (SFP) 16(TB5)
MB5916A-6SFP-HV CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, DB9(M),
RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 16(DB9)
MB5916A-6SFP-TB-HV CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, SFP, dual pwr input 6 (SFP) 16(TB5)
MB5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV CT Industrial 16-Port Modbus Concentrator, Terminal
Block, RS-232/422/485, 3kV Isolation, SFP, dual pwr 6 (SFP) 16(TB5)
Optional Accessories